91
Mechanical Dimension [Unit : mm] Recommended Pattern
TOKYO COIL ENGINEERING
1.05
1.05
2.2
1.3
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance
(uH) Tolerance
DC
Resistance
(mΩ MAX)
Rated Current
(A MAX)
Isat Irms
SNFC0317P-1R5F 1.5 ± 30% 50 1.40 2.72
SNFC0317P-3R3F 3.3 ± 30% 110 0.97 1.80
SNFC0317P-4R7F 4.7 ± 30% 140 0.77 0.60
SNFC0317P-5R6F 5.6 ± 30% 210 0.71 1.33
SNFC0317P-6R8F 6.8 ± 30% 240 0.64 1.24
SNFC0317P-8R2F 8.2 ± 30% 260 0.58 1.19
SNFC0317P-100F 10 ± 20% 335 0.53 1.04
SNFC0317P-120F 12 ± 20% 470 0.50 0.88
SNFC0317P-150F 15 ± 20% 535 0.45 0.83
SNFC0317P-220F 22 ± 20% 625 0.37 0.75
SNFC0317P-330F 33 ± 20% 780 0.28 0.54
SNFC0317P-470F 47 ± 20% 970 0.21 0.42
DC Superimposed Inductance Characteristics
1000
100
10